MARCA

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
PIAGGIO

MODELLO

TS Turismo

Desmo

Desmo / Strada

Monza

Mototrans 24 Hours
Scrambler

GTL Twin Parallelo

GTV Twin Parallelo Desmo
Mark 3

Scrambler

Sebring

GTL Twin Parallelo

GTL Twin Parallelo Desmo
L Pantah

SL Pantah

GT - GTE

GT - GTE

GTS

Vespa GS (VSB1T)

CANDELA NGK B6HS

CILINDRATA

175
250
250
250
250
250
350
350
350
350
350
500
500
500
500
860
860
860
160

ANNI

1958 - 1960
1967 - 1977
1971 - 1974
1967 - 1967
0000 - 0000
1967 - 1967
1976 - 1977
1978 - 1979
1970 - 1976
1967 - 0000
1967 - 0000
1976 - 1977
1978 - 1979
1979 - 1983
1983 - 1983
1974 - 1975
1975 - 1975
1976 - 1979
1962 - 1964

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




